NATIONAL Assessment Co.	ritre Services. portionical	Musico 923	73
Onte In: 21/10/20	Jeb description	- Dute & Tino Comple	
nerno: WE CW 0 2001/461/1	SAS c-Illing	1.1/	
Veh No. EVZ126E	E-inalt(bjale sur, Alo slu	1)	7.47
0.01. 12/10/20	I-Motor Claim Form	,	
	I-Motor W/O (Wishes OD	Other, TP (brs)	
OD : [Tr]! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	.	
	Assessment/Survey Repu	rt.	
TP Insurer:	Assit Report by Pox/ Hin	nd to Owner/Witan	
Protorred Wittp ! INC Assign Witep / QW:	Charles to the Party of the Contract of the Co	Yeli	Fix)
Tr Bindenhri Veh Nor	41.4692CI . M	C(,)/Non-INC(), , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Owner / Driver: (.	UVIVIE	Tel:	.)
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: (.)
Confirmed by (. Dater,	Timer	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Sintus (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO		
Bacess: (\$ ') Londing:	\$1,000()/52,000()		- The the state of
		观戏品网络公司公司	281164 W
() Walk-In Customar i Customore	Information at kily Contidential	& Suictly NO refer of rept	tror,
() Total Loss Case I to e-minil Yi	nsurer Uncently.	1 1 1	
	voice: VES()/NO(Towing Co: (- Company of the Particle of t
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		A STREET THE PROPERTY HERESTER	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Ctr ()	90010	
2) QC Chook/Post Repair Inspection	(1)	•	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost	() (00082 < 1	7 7	
3) Opiosa Reservey Prioris (Reputa Con	(- 00 00 1) Y	1 11	
Injurý:	1		CENTERAL
		TOTAL STATE OF THE	A CONTRINED WAY TO SEE
SOCIALISANCE NECESSITY MICES NATIONAL SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON			mara a sa
		THE PARTY NAMED AND PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	CHANGE WAS A STATE OF THE PARTY
2/42	A RUSH		A PARTY NAMED IN
NA7005613 ""	PATRICIA (PARTITION DE PROPERTIES PATRICIA DE PATRICIA DE PATRICIA DE PATRICIA DE PATRICIA DE PATRICIA DE PATRICIA D	Hildred the porting (330)	NG (510)
	外指侧侧线线线侧侧线侧右侧侧边侧型 EVIE	Small New Comment (\$100)	2020
river/Owner:	4) VT 1 Ye	low-Through durvey (Theurvey)	130
	yornia	low-Through Survey (Resurvey) Inw-Through Survey (Resurvey) Inministribut blo Only (Wello)	17.200 }
omtact Noi	6) 111110	THE TEMPT SULVEY	Y. \$160
arnaged Perdon:	1) NIUC	Additional Services:	
		auclary Coff Tpl Allowence	33
C: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N61 U	abelt Coretainende	121
TO THE THE THE TAX TO	THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	out Repely interestion	23
。	The state of the s	11) 117 04411 111	20 SANITARY
al_li	luvoles	die Idebille Fre C	Chartes AMULIER
The same state of the same sta	Involve	lated	The second secon

80,

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/10/2020 17:54
Date Of Accident	13/10/2020 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FY3126Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED ALI BIN HASSAN
NRIC No	SXXXX074A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96371006
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96371006
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB 400 F3WYB-399CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	, For transport from the contract of the contr
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD,
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNMC2018-00001233-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED SHAIFUL NIZAM BIN MOHAMED ALI
NRIC No	SXXXX311G
Date Of Birth	11/10/1996
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/03/2018
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98759760
Fax Number	with edex to Accordance to 1873 CHARLESTAN ELECTRICAL
Contact Number	

SHAIFUL11@HOTMAIL.COM

BLK 291A BUKIT BATOK ST 24 Address

#15-53

Postcode 650291

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

CHILDREN

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 103 BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 650103.

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5639999 - FAX NO: 66655794

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO: T/20201019/2109

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GV4692C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 33

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHAMED SHAIFUL NIZAM BIN MOHAMED ALI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

HAND, ARM & COLLAR BONE

Injured person in which vehicle?

FY3126Z

Were seat belts worn?

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Refer	to	Police	Report	! . No :	T/202	201019	12109	7	
			/				×		
									_
									_
									_

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE	113,10,2020)(DE	O/MM/YYYY), TIME: (12:00)	(HH:MM)-
LOCATION:	A TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	and Ave 2.	
b)INSURA c]POLICY d]POLICY e)MAKE & f)TYPE:(SA	LE NUMBER: FY 3 NOCE COMPANY: I NUMBER: PN M TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / MODEL: Hondo	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE	&THEFT)
h)PURPOS I)ARE YOU IF NO, PL	SE OF USING AT ACCIDENT I CLAIMING UNDER YOUP LEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY) POLICY HOLDER	OMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) TIME: Private OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) A LIN HUSSEN (MALE / FEM	
AMINING A SPORT OF	N/PASSPORT: 5693407	14.9 CONTACT: 9637	
No of passange DRIVER	Mohamed Shorful Wassport: C9636 S: BUR 29/A Buht	A A -	ALEI 7 8 7 5 970 - 5 Cb 50 . 25
e)OCCUPA F)OATE OF	FBIRTH: (11/10/19) ATION: (INDOOR/OUTDO	15 Movel 2018	·
IF NO, REL 5. a)WEATHER	ER AN EMPLOYER OF TH ATIONSHIP OF THE DRI CONDITION: (CLEAR / RA RFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHI	AINING / OTHERS	/(NO)
 WAS ANYBO a)REPORTED IF YES, PLE 	DDY INJURED (YES / NO) DTO POUCE (YES / NO) ASE STATE WHICH POUCE	· ollei	NPC.
8. THIRD PARTY of passinger a) VEHICU including driver) b) DRIVER	E NUMBER: 9V4	692 C MODEL:	
(1) 9. THIRD PARTY	N/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: MODEL:	
of pristanger el DRIVER'	S NAME:	CONTACT::-	 .
(_)	左	100	,

email = shaiful 11@ hotmail.com





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201019/2109

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 19/10/2020 18:09			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	The state of the s	SOUTH BASELLE STATE OF THE SECOND	
		JL NIZAM BIN	Address: APT BLK 291A BUKIT BA SINGAPORE 650291	ATOK STREET 24 #15-53	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9636311G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98759760		
National	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 24 11/10/1996		Type of Informant:			
Race: Indian		Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: National Service Full Time			Driving Licence Informati Class: 2B,2A	on: Date of Expiry:	

	Injury	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location:	
Type of Accident:	Others	Drive:	Accident: 13/10/2020 12:00	T-Junction	
Location:	V EAST AVENUE				
BUKIT BATO	K EAST AVENUE 2				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis		Swipe - Opposite Direct	ion	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Vehicle No.	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FY3126Z	Motorcycle		Vonestania		Slightly Damaged	1
GV4692C	Van					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201019/2109

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider		1000	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	1000		AND AND ASSESSMENT
Name	MOHAMED SHAIFU MOHAMED ALI	MOHAMED SHAIFUL NIZAM BIN MOHAMED ALI			*()	S9636311G
Related Vehicle	FY3126Z (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	98759760
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/10/2020 Date Dis			charge	16/10	0/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	The state of the s			Serio	ous

Brief Details.

On 17/10/2020, I had lodged a police report regarding by traffic accident (reference J/20201017/7006). I was instructed by the TP IO to amend the some details. Below is the amended facts:

On 13/10/2020 at about 1200hrs, I was riding my motorcycle (registration plate: FY3126Z) along Bukit Batok East Ave 2 T-Junction beside Hillview Regency with a pillion (Muhammad Zuhairi, S9413651B) when we met into an accident with a van (registration number: GV4692C) who was driving on the opposite direction. We were heading towards Hillview when the van made a sharp right turn, eventhough I had the right of way (green traffic light going straight). The driver did not stop in the right turn pocket. Because of his action, I did not have time to slow down or avoid him.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840 Tel No: 1800-6659999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201019/2109

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD MUJAHID BIN SAMSUDI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/10/2020 18:09
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	ATURE



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Motorcycle breaks down or is involved in an accident. All accidents must be reported within 24 hours or by the next working day of the incident regardess of whether d wid lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNMC2018-00001211-02

Plan Name: Third Party Fire & Theft

Motorcycle plate number: FY31267

Your name (As the policyholder). Mohamed Ali this Hassan Pillay

Coverage start date: 01/06/2020

Coverage end date: 31/05/2071

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to ride. You and Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to ride Your Motorcycle.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of insurance, the Contract, the Motorcycle Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to ride Your Motorcycle understands Your duties under this Policy and comprises with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Matorcycle is being used for personal use in accordance with Your contract.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, delivery of goods, and any renting or leasing purposes.

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles [Third-Party Bisks and Compensation] Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 28/04/2020

lalf

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

Please immediately inform us at +65-6620-6688 or email us at contact spill and comit any details in this Certificate of Insurance needs to be changed.